Zwemclub Geel

2017_CB-Cat_BK-Kat |

GENK (BEL) 21/-24/07/2017

Overzicht op namen

Zwemclub Geel

Lange baan (50m)

ZGEEL / PROVA / BEL

ZGEEL/11010/05

ZGEEL/20203/04

ZGEEL/20200/04

ZGEEL/11015/05

ZGEEL/21025/06

Helsen Michiel

Leyten Hannelore

Nevelsteen Yanah

Vanhove Maxime

Verdonck Fleur

05:

04:

04:

05:

06 :

30
39

13
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31
42
44

38

21
30
39

11
46

100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
100 rugslag

200 schoolslag
200 vrije slag
200 wisselslag
50 vrije slag
100 schoolslag

200 rugslag

100 schoolslag
100 vrije slag
200 wisselslag

100 vrije slag
100 rugslag
200 wisselslag

1:12.38 L
2:58.38 L
1:20.28 L

3:11.24 L
2:31.73 L
2:48.00 L

3144 L
1:25.00 L

2:50.83 L

1:31.93 L
1:11.91L
2:58.51L

1:14.62 L
1:18.10 L
2:59.07 L

29/04/2017
09/10/2016
08/01/2017

11/02/2017
29/04/2017
02/07/2017
01/07/2017
25/05/2017

02/07/2017

12/02/2017
11/02/2017
17/04/2017

29/04/2017
29/04/2017
17/04/2017

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
Antwerpen (BEL)
Wezenberg (BEL)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
Eindhoven (NED)

Eindhoven (NED)

Oostende (BEL)

Eindhoven (NED)

ANTWERPEN (BEL)
ANTWERPEN (BEL)
SPC Genk (BEL)

Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
Olympisch Zwembad Wezenberg Antwerpen
SPC Genk (BEL)



